
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Hall County Schools Is kicking off the application process for the High School Programs of Choice for rising 
freshmen wishing to apply for the 2021-2022 school year. For more information about Hall County School 
District’s Programs of Choice, please go to the HCSD Programs of Choice webpage at: 
https://www.hallco.org/web/programs-of-choice/.  
 

Applications will be available by December 2 on each school/program of choice webpage. Students may apply 

for up to 2 Programs of Choice. The application deadline is January 25, 2021. Parents will be notified of student 

acceptance decisions on February 19, 2021. 
 

To apply for one of the high school programs of choice listed below, please go to https://applytohallco.org. 

Parents/Guardians will complete the first part of the program of choice application, and students will complete 

the rest. 
 

There will be no district-wide High School Program of Choice Information Meeting this year, but program 
coordinators will be sharing information about parent/student information meetings on the program webpages, 
listed below. 

 

High School Programs of Choice 
Applications Now Open for Rising Freshman for 2021-2022  

 

 

https://www.hallco.org/web/programs-of-choice/
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/applytohallco.org__;!!K11088rx17tOAcNq4Q!lotH8yvlg_CDa2DtF8ZGWSOz3lJOj0wblzgbH6UpgRxkR511vQl6lN3eS2mHFYaDSg$


 

 

 

High School Programs of Choice: 2020-2021 

 

School Program Webpage Coordinator Coordinator Email 

CBHS 

Cherokee Bluff High School 
LEGACY Lauren King Lauren.king@hallco.org  

CHS 

Chestatee High School 
RACE 

Kimberly Holland 

Rodney Stephens 

Kimberly.holland@hallco.org 

Rodney.stephens@hallco.org  

EHHS 

East Hall High School 
EPiCC Daniel Stainback Daniel.stainback@hallco.org  

FBHS 

Flowery Branch High School 
STEAM Chelsey Woodall Chelsey.woodall@hallco.org  

JHS 

Johnson High School 
JISA Holly Wilson Holly.wilson@hallco.org  

NHHS 

North Hall High School 

ATLAS Kate Warner Kate.warner@hallco.org  

STEM Deana Harper Deana.harper@hallco.org  

WHHS 

West Hall High School 
i-squared 

Leigh Ann 

Nicolella 

Adam Johnson 

Leighann.nicolella@hallco.org  

Adam.johnson@hallco.org 

https://cbhs.hallco.org/web/index.php/legacy-mission/
mailto:Lauren.king@hallco.org
https://chs.hallco.org/web/what-is-race/
mailto:Kimberly.holland@hallco.org
mailto:Rodney.stephens@hallco.org
https://sites.google.com/hallco.org/ehhs-epicc
mailto:Daniel.stainback@hallco.org
https://fbhs.hallco.org/web/index.php/steam-2/
mailto:Chelsey.woodall@hallco.org
https://jhs.hallco.org/web/jisa-home/
mailto:Holly.wilson@hallco.org
https://nhhs.hallco.org/web/atlas/
mailto:Kate.warner@hallco.org
https://nhhs.hallco.org/web/stem-academy/
mailto:Deana.harper@hallco.org
https://whhs.hallco.org/web/i2-the-innovation-institute/
mailto:Leighann.nicolella@hallco.org

